
 30.TRAVE - POKAL 2015

vom 08.08 - 09.08.2015

Turniergruppe 1 :

OS: Parbst,Karsten

S: Wernecke,Ulrich

S: Brandt,Ralph

TL: Wolfgang Burmester

     

Herren 

Nr. Name , Vorname PNr. Ver Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Ges.1-4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Brandt, Ralph 28747 PRE 23 24 29 21 97 23 26 27 22 195 24,375

2 Döhner, Stefan 29548 PRE 23 29 21 25 98 22 24 26 28 198 24,750

3 Seumenicht, Andreas 31289 KUE 24 25 25 30 104 26 23 21 25 199 24,875

4 Voß, Björn 49854 NMC 28 24 20 26 98 28 26 26 23 201 25,125

5 Ahmed,Alan 24649 NMC 24 34 20 24 102 23 27 27 27 206 25,750

6 Santen, Ralph 33349 PRE 26 33 25 24 108 22 24 23 29 206 25,750

7 Heydt, Lars 44771 OLY 28 22 29 33 112 27 23 24 27 213 26,625

8 Schmidt, Thorben 33928 BRU 29 29 27 28 113 27 26 23 26 215 26,875

9 Wernecke, Ulrich 35061 OLD 24 30 30 28 112 25 25 25 31 218 27,250

10 Wentzel, Dominik 37949 LOH 29 36 26 31 122 27 26 25 24 224 28,000

11 Rohde, Dennis 36873 KUE 30 30 28 27 115 35 33 33 28 244 30,500

Damen

Nr. Name , Vorname PNr. Ver Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Ges.1-4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Buchholz, Jennifer 31317 TVT 20 25 25 29 99 22 25 23 24 193 24,125

2 Christiansen, Ramona 35102 NMS 28 23 24 25 100 31 33 34 25 223 27,875

3 Reder,Kerstin 36015 KUE 28 30 26 33 117 26 27 30 26 226 28,250

4 Wischnath, Birthe 45007 OLD 25 33 35 22 115 34 23 27 28 227 28,375

5 Frederiksen,Brita 8054 NAMK 40 36 37 38 151 36 36 35 36 294 36,750

Sm I

Nr. Name , Vorname PNr. Ver Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Ges.1-4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Rathje, Udo 23693 NMC 23 20 21 24 88 21 25 19 22 175 21,875

2 Niemann, Thorsten 45006 OLD 25 26 23 22 96 20 22 19 19 176 22,000

3 Scharff,Trym 11006 BRO 26 27 28 23 104 25 25 23 23 200 25,000

4 Wirbals, Toni 36520 KUE 26 25 25 26 102 29 27 25 25 208 26,000

5 Frost,Allan 11004 BRO 28 24 26 24 102 32 32 26 28 220 27,500

6 Tatzelt, Volker 30769 NMC 26 26 30 25 107 29 28 26 32 222 27,750

7 Burmeister, Manfred 29268 BRU 28 29 23 29 109 30 27 28 30 224 28,000

8 Bock, Jens 43555 SVL 34 29 28 34 125 27 24 30 26 232 29,000

9 Dahrendorf, Matthias 66399 SVL 26 29 29 33 117 27 32 32 26 234 29,250

10 Maaß, Herbert 43837 BRU 28 40 29 30 127 32 30 28 26 243 30,375

11 Frahm, Volker 43512 OLD 32 31 37 27 127 33 30 33 23 246 30,750

12 Weidemann, Bernhard 34555 KUE 35 33 33 28 129 34 33 27 37 260 32,500

13 Rohard, Uwe 43860 BRU 42 33 39 31 145 33 38 33 32 281 35,125

14 Schnoor,Jörg 66214 OLD 39 39 31 42 151 34 45 37 37 304 38,000

Sm II

Nr. Name , Vorname PNr. Ver Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Ges.1-4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Kunz, Bernd 5225 PRE 25 29 22 26 102 23 23 25 23 196 24,500

2 Wriedt, Hans 10260 ELM 30 27 26 23 106 23 25 21 22 197 24,625

3 Kiesow, Detlev 4114 KUE 27 26 24 27 104 21 26 29 24 204 25,500

4 Parbst, Karsten 28746 LOH 31 28 24 24 107 25 26 23 24 205 25,625

Bock,Jens Parbst,Karsten

Turniergruppe 2 : Endrunde

Jürs,Dieter Santen,Ralph

Frahm,Volker Niemann,Thorsten



5 Rahmlow, Rolf 3775 SVL 28 24 25 24 101 28 26 23 28 206 25,750

6 Burmester, Wolfgang 19315 OLD 23 25 28 29 105 26 29 26 22 208 26,000

7 Wieck,Herbert 61922 LBG 25 29 24 25 103 28 31 24 26 212 26,500

8 Buchholz, Uwe 41296 PRE 32 30 20 22 104 25 32 26 25 212 26,500

9 Jürs, Dieter 43508 ELM 34 25 23 26 108 31 29 32 25 225 28,125

10 Steier, Uwe 44123 NMC 34 30 31 34 129 25 30 25 23 232 29,000

11 Buchholz, Werner 41297 TVT 30 27 30 32 119 30 32 26 27 234 29,250

12 Schmidt, Sigurd 43009 OLD 29 27 29 28 113 30 35 29 29 236 29,500

13 Piest, Armin 38267 BRU 29 31 28 27 115 26 30 34 31 236 29,500

14 Christ, Michael 46852 BRU 37 34 24 30 125 25 38 22 29 239 29,875

15 Polat, Necdet 6076 SVL 25 25 31 37 118 25 30 31 36 240 30,000

16 Beuningen, Boto von 5612 LOH 36 33 31 31 131 31 29 34 26 251 31,375

17 Stange, Hans-Werner 34799 SVL 34 30 30 28 122 44 36 35 38 275 34,375

18 Stelter, Jürgen 18104 SVL 38 36 29 31 134 37 30 38 42 281 35,125

19 Meyer, Dieter 37944 SVL 44 38 30 32 144 35 37 30 42 288 36,000

Sw I

Nr. Name , Vorname PNr. Ver Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Ges.1-4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Lendner, Ute 66067 LOH 26 32 27 31 116 37 27 26 30 236 29,500

2 Dahrendorf, Petra 66398 SVL 30 28 36 35 129 36 28 32 30 255 31,875

3 Wentzel, Veronika 37917 LOH 32 30 50 41 153 38 41 37 39 308 38,500

Sw II

Nr. Name , Vorname PNr. Ver Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Ges.1-4 Rd.5 Rd.6 Rd.7 Rd.8 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Stelter, Karin 6006 SVL 28 31 29 33 121 29 29 28 30 237 29,625

2 Wieck,Annemarie 60292 LBG 41 41 39 34 155 155 38,750 abgemeldet



StNr. Spieler 1 Ver Spieler 2 Ver Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Ges ø

1 Brandt, Ralph PRE Niemann, Thorsten OLD 23 25 24 26 29 23 21 22 23 20 26 22 27 19 22 19 371 23,188

2 Kiesow, Detlev KUE Seumenicht, Andreas KUE 27 24 26 25 24 25 27 30 21 26 26 23 29 21 24 25 403 25,188

3 Frost,Allan BRO Scharff,Trym BRO 28 26 24 27 26 28 24 23 32 25 32 25 26 23 28 23 420 26,250

4 Bock, Jens SVL Wirbals, Toni KUE 34 26 29 25 28 25 34 26 27 29 24 27 30 25 26 25 440 27,500

5 Burmester, Wolfgang OLD Frahm, Volker OLD 23 32 25 31 28 37 29 27 26 33 29 30 26 33 22 23 454 28,375

6 Christ, Michael BRU Burmeister, Manfred BRU 37 28 34 29 24 23 30 29 25 30 38 27 22 28 29 30 463 28,938

7 Piest, Armin BRU Maaß, Herbert BRU 29 28 31 40 28 29 27 30 26 32 30 30 34 28 31 26 479 29,938

8 Rohard, Uwe BRU Schmidt, Thorben BRU 42 29 33 29 39 27 31 28 33 27 38 26 33 23 32 26 496 31,000

Doppel Weiblich 

StNr. Spieler 1 Ver Spieler 2 Ver Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Ges ø

1 Christiansen, Ramona NMS Buchholz, Jennifer TVT 28 20 23 25 24 25 25 29 31 22 33 25 34 23 25 24 416 26,000

2 Lendner, Ute LOH Wentzel, Veronika LOH 26 32 32 30 27 50 31 41 37 38 27 41 26 37 30 39 544 34,000

Doppel Mix

StNr. Spieler 1 Ver Spieler 2 Ver Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Ges ø

1 Brandt, Ralph PRE Buchholz, Jennifer TVT 23 20 24 25 29 25 21 29 23 22 26 25 27 23 22 24 388 24,250

2 Kiesow, Detlev KUE Reder,Kerstin KUE 27 28 26 30 24 26 27 33 21 26 26 27 29 30 24 26 430 26,875

3 Christiansen, Ramona NMS Burmester, Wolfgang OLD 28 23 23 25 24 28 25 29 31 26 33 29 34 26 25 22 431 26,938

4 Wernecke, Ulrich OLD Wischnath, Birthe OLD 24 25 30 33 30 35 28 22 25 34 25 23 25 27 31 28 445 27,813

5 Beuningen, Boto von LOH Lendner, Ute LOH 36 26 33 32 31 27 31 31 31 37 29 27 34 26 26 30 487 30,438

6 Frost,Allan BRO Frederiksen,Brita NAMK 28 40 24 36 26 37 24 38 32 36 32 36 26 35 28 36 514 32,125

7 Wentzel, Veronika LOH Wentzel, Dominik LOH 32 29 30 36 50 26 41 31 38 27 41 26 37 25 39 24 532 33,250

MANNSCHAFTEN

oo1 Preetzer TSV 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt

Brandt, Ralph 23 24 29 21 23 26 27 22 195 24,250 28747

Kunz, Bernd 25 29 22 26 23 23 25 23 196 25,500 5225

Santen, Ralph 26 33 25 24 22 24 23 29 206 27,000 33349

Döhner, Stefan 23 29 21 25 22 24 26 28 198 24,500 29548

97 115 97 96 90 97 101 102 795 24,844

oo2 Niendorfer MC 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt PaNr.

Ahmed,Alan 24 34 20 24 23 27 27 27 206 25,500 24649

Voß, Björn 28 24 20 26 28 26 26 23 201 24,500 49854

Tatzelt, Volker 26 26 30 25 29 28 26 32 222 26,750 30769

Rathje, Udo 23 20 21 24 21 25 19 22 175 22,000 23693

101 104 91 99 101 106 98 104 804 25,125

oo3 TSV Kücknitz 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt

Kiesow, Detlev 27 26 24 27 21 26 29 24 204 26,000 4114

Wirbals, Toni 26 25 25 26 29 27 25 25 208 25,500 36520

Reder,Kerstin 28 30 26 33 26 27 30 26 226 29,250 36015

Seumenicht, Andreas 24 25 25 30 26 23 21 25 199 26,000 31289

105 106 100 116 102 103 105 100 837 26,156

oo4 MGC Bad Oldesloe 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt

Burmester, Wolfgang 23 25 28 29 26 29 26 22 208 26,250 19315

Niemann, Thorsten 25 26 23 22 20 22 19 19 176 24,000 45006

Wernecke, Ulrich 24 30 30 28 25 25 25 31 218 28,000 35061

Frahm, Volker 32 31 37 27 33 30 33 23 246 31,750 43512

104 112 118 106 104 106 103 95 848 26,500

oo5 SV Lurup I 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt

Rahmlow, Rolf 28 24 25 24 28 26 23 28 206 25,250 3775

Dahrendorf, Matthias 26 29 29 33 27 32 32 26 234 29,250 66399

Bock, Jens 34 29 28 34 27 24 30 26 232 31,250 43555

Stelter, Karin 28 31 29 33 29 29 28 30 237 30,250 6006

116 113 111 124 111 111 113 110 909 28,406

oo6 MGC Brunsbüttel 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt

Piest, Armin 29 31 28 27 26 30 34 31 236 28,750 38267

Christ, Michael 37 34 24 30 25 38 22 29 239 31,250 46852

Schmidt, Thorben 29 29 27 28 27 26 23 26 215 28,250 33928

Maaß, Herbert 28 40 29 30 32 30 28 26 243 31,750 43837

123 134 108 115 110 124 107 112 933 29,156

oo7 VFL Lohbrügge 1RD 2RD 3RD 4RD 5RD 6RD 7RD 8RD Gesamt Schnitt

Lendner, Ute 26 32 27 31 37 27 26 30 236 29,000 66067

Beuningen, Boto von 36 33 31 31 31 29 34 26 251 32,750 5612

Wentzel, Veronika 32 30 50 41 38 41 37 39 308 38,250 37917

Wentzel, Dominik 29 36 26 31 27 26 25 24 224 30,500 37949

123 131 134 134 133 123 122 119 1019 31,844

Doppel Herren

Runde 5 Runde 6 Runde 7 Runde 8

Runde 6 Runde 7 Runde 8

Runde 5 Runde 6 Runde 7 Runde 8

Pavilion
Texteingabe
Bad Oldesloe,d.12.08.2015

gez. Wolfgang Burmester

Pavilion
Texteingabe
Bad Oldesloe,d. 12.08.2015

gez. Wolfgang Burmester

Pavilion
Texteingabe






